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Beschreibung

Passschraube 20A/500V

Spezifikationen

Typ

Marke

Modell

Hauptwerkstoff
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Sicherheitsfunktionen
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe

Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

Passschraube 20A/500V

17 8121
7611007342104

Passschraube
SCHURTER

20A / 500V
Porzellan
-55...+125 °C

mit Farbmarkierung
30 mm

30 mm

20 mm

0.011 Kg

offen

1/1



